



Western DRAP Tournament

Wednesday, June 7, 2023* 12:30PM Shotgun start Captain & Crew Format

Towanda Golf Club 645 Golden Mile Road Towanda, PA 18848

www.towandagolfclub.com 570-265.6222

Questions?
Contact Chris Dunham,
ChrisDunham@PACSES.com
570-265-1743
Vonda Huffman
VondaHuffman@pacses.com
570-265-1743

* Rain Date Thursday, June 8, 2023 Proceeds from the golf outing to benefit the Domestic Relations Association of Pennsylvania David L. Christensen Memorial Scholarship.

The Domestic Relations Association of Pennsylvania is non-profit corporation composed of Child Support professionals dedicated to improving child support services in Pennsylvania. The association has over 1,400 members with representatives from each of the 67 county Domestic Relations Sections (DRS) or Family Courts, and the state Bureau of Child Support Enforcement (BCSE). In addition to an annual training conference, specialized training and information sharing are provided throughout the year.

Each year DRAP awards scholarships to help individuals pursue their dreams of having a college education. DRAP has awarded more than \$75,000 in the name of David L. Christensen the former director of Erie County DRO and beloved board member who dedicated his professional life to the betterment of children and families.

\$85.00/per golfer

Includes cart, green fee, lunch, and prizes for individual golfer. Beverages available for purchase on course.

Register online at https://drap-pa.org/2023-western-drap-golf-tournament/ and pay via credit card (fee applies) or check.

If you do not wish to register via online please mail a check payable to: Western DRAP Golf Tournament and mail to Bradford County Domestic Relations, Po Box 294, Towanda, PA 18848 or you can pay at the event.